



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 1061 of 2019

PARMANAND *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

CRA No.557/2016 & CRA No.798/2016

25/04/2026 Nirala	Mr. S. P. Sahu, counsel for the appellant in CRA No.1061/2019. None for appellants in CRA Nos.557 & 798 of 2016. Ms. Shubha Shrivastava and Mr. Siddhant Tiwari, PL for the State. List the matters in the week after next. Sd/- Rajani Dubey Judge
--	---